
Inicio Fin Cantidad Club Inicio Fin Cantidad Club
72.101 74.600 2500 Abona Sur 109.401 109.600 200 Grupo
74.601 76.600 2000 Círculo 109.601 109.700 100 Costa Sur
82.601 82.900 300 Pegasus 109.701 109.800 100 Buen Viaje
82.901 83.000 100 Finca España 109.801 109.900 100 Isla Baja
83.001 84.400 1400 Drago 109.901 109.930 30 Finca España
84.401 87.000 2600 Adexe 109.931 110.000 70 Finca España
87.001 88.700 1700 Real 110.001 110.700 700 Real
88.701 90.500 1800 Isla Baja 110.701 111.000 300 El Cabo
90.501 91.000 500 Alas Norte 111.001 112.000 1000 Realejera
91.001 94.000 3000 Hespérides 112.001 112.600 600 Aguere
94.001 98.000 4000 Orotava 112.601 113.000 400 Canaragüi
98.001 99.000 1000 Arona 113.001 113.050 50 Ala Roja
99.001 100.000 1000 Chineh 113.051 113.400 350 Nuevos Horizontes

100.001 103.000 3000 Gran Fondo 113.401 113.450 50 Alas Norte
103.001 107.000 4000 Portuense 113.451 113.750 300 San Román
107.001 110.500 3500 Aguere 113.751 113.800 50 Chineh
110.501 111.200 700 Finca España 113.801 114.100 300 Hespérides
111.201 111.400 200 Ledesma 114.101 114.500 400 Unión Sur
111.401 112.200 800 Nuevos Horizontes 114.501 115.000 500 Taco
112.201 112.400 200 Pegasus 115.001 115.100 100 Drago
112.401 112.900 500 Canaragüi TOTAL 5.700
112.901 113.000 100 Pegasus
119.801 120.200 400 Nuevos Horizontes
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119.801 120.200 400 Nuevos Horizontes
TOTAL 35.300

Inicio Fin Cantidad Club
58.501 58.750 250 Chineh
58.751 59.000 250 Ala Roja
59.001 62.200 3200 El Cabo
62.201 63.000 800 Grupo
63.001 64.700 1700 Hespérides
64.701 64.900 200 Finca España
64.901 65.000 100 Ledesma
65.001 66.200 1200 Real
66.201 67.300 1100 Drago
67.301 67.400 100 Portuense
67.401 70.700 3300 Canaragüi
70.701 71.700 1000 Taco
71.701 74.200 2500 Realejera
74.201 76.800 2600 Unión SUR
76.801 77.800 1000 Aguere
77.801 78.000 200 Ala Roja
78.001 78.200 200 Isla Baja
78.201 78.300 100 Alas Norte
78.301 78.400 100 Isla Baja
78.401 80.400 2000 Nuevos Horizontes
80.401 81.500 1100 Costa Sur
81.501 82.400 900 Buen Viaje
82.401 83.600 1200 San Román
83.601 84.050 450 Alas Norte
84.101 84.385 285 Nuevos Horizontes
84.386 84.500 115 Finca España
93.901 94.000 100 Finca España
94.001 94.600 600 Taco
96.601 96.650 50 Finca España

TOTAL 26.700

F.CANARIA ESPAÑA
CANARIAS NORMALES


